APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: NW 18th Street Reconstruction - NW Ash Dr. to N Ankeny Blvd.
city of Contractor: Elder Corporation
T Al‘lke I]y Address: 5088 E University Avenue; Des Moines, IA 50327
teinzine i sl oeerne. FinNance Budget Code: 953.3953.4451 Finance Project # 953.4451

Vendor Project or Invoice #: N/A PO # N/A
Original Contract Date: December 19, 2022 Vendor # 5340

Date of Council Meeting: May 15, 2023 PAYMENT REQUEST # 2

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: April 1, 2023 Through: April 30, 2023

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: $ 4,355,000.00

Net change by Change Orders: $ 550.00

Contract Amount to Date: (iine 1 + 2) $ 4,355,550.00

Total completed and stored to date: $ 389,859.37

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: $ 19,492.97

Total Earned less Retainage: $ 370,366.40

Less previous applications for payment: $ 75,546.81

SUBTOTAL $ 294,819.59

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) 3 -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 294,819.59

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 3,985,183.60

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 114.50 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,

Construction Contractor Approval: Elder Corporation
B e B g sinemecn,  FiMM Name
Wade Harris, P.E. g e et
Lo e e S 05/01/23
Signature Date
Engineer / Consultant Approval: McClure Engineering Company ‘
5—/-9-7;_- j e 05/01/23
Signafure Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

Q@ M— 5/ /023

wignalure & Date

Submit to: Jim Haberichter, P.E. - Civil Engineer

E-mail: Jhaberichter@Ankenylowa.gov Phone:  (515) 963-3536 Fax:  (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 5/1/2023



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders

No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
1 April 17, 2023 S 75,546.81 36 1 May 15, 2023 $ 550.00
2 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56
22 57 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL= § 550.00
23 58
24 59
25 60 Contract Time Remaining
26 61 Contract Period: Working Days
27 62 Construction Start Date: March 27, 2023
28 63
29 64 Substantial Completion
30 65 Contract Working Days: 130.0
31 66 Added by Change Order: 0.0
32 67 Total Working Days: 130.0
33 68 Working Days Used to Date: 25.5
34 69 Working Days Remaining: 104.5
35 70
Full Completion
PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL= § 75,546.81 Contract Working Days: 10.0
= — Added by Change Order: 0.0
Total Working Days: 10.0
Working Days Used to Date: 0.0
Working Days Remaining: 10.0

Date Printed: 5/1/2023




£Z02/4/ Pod oo

1%00°0 00"k = $]000 000 - S |00°0 00'000'eZZ_$ | 00'000°'EZE S |00’ 00°L S7 3AIET HSY MN ONV L33HLS HL8L MN "TYNDIS DI44vdl] Log
JOHLNOD DlddwHl
%6901 (BE'L 96'705'Z)  § | 6E'GEL BE'S61 = S 00'9L4'kL  § ] 00'%9 $ |00'vBL 00781 NOL QY0 SS300V UVINNYYHD AHYHOJWIL| 61°L
1%96°LS 00°ZL5'L 00'SZL'EL § | 00'GZL'R 00'00EY 0O'SZY'PE S 00'EEL'0rL § | 006 $ |00"LeSst 00°LESSL AS IYAOWIY LNJWIAYL| gL°L
%000 00'S50'L = s|o00 000 = s 00°0s2'2S  § | 00°0S $ |o0°sS0L 006501 NOL NOILVAVOXS-U3AD JSVEENS| 212 |
%00°0 00'v+Z = $]000 000 * $ 00'ryS'8L  §) 0094 $ |00'v+Z 0¥+ AS HLd30 HONI-L 'Y 3dAL "00d "03AYd "AVMIAIEA] 912
00°SH = sjo00 00'0 o 00°0Zy'e  §]00°9L S [oo'st 00'SY AS H1d30 HONIFG 'V 3dAL "00d '03AVd 'AVMIAIKA] SL°L
00'vEY 3 sjooo 000 - 00'Z00'6Z  § | 00'ES $ |o0'vEr 00" vER 4s 733LS Q3ZINYATYD "ONINYYM 318Y.L03130] #1'L
00°L9€ = $]000 000 2 00'S9P'EZ  § | 00'69 $ [oo'19e 00°L9E AS MOIHL HONI-9 '00d "MIvM3AIS| €12
00'v2e’ L = $000 000 - S 00ZLL'LL  § | O0'E9 $ loo'vzzl 00'¥2ZL AS MOIHL HONISS "00d MIvM3aIs| z1'2
00698 B $]000 00°0 i $ 00'LL2'1S  § | 00'6S $ 00’698 00'698 AS HOIHL HONI-P '00d "M TYM3AIS| L1°L
00'6VE = $1000 000 = $ 00'LPL'E 00’6 § |00'6+E 00'6HE AS AYMIANA 40 IWAOWIM| 0L°L
00eLL'E SZ'18L'2  § | 00'GH 000 SZ'IBLC & SZ'186'Sk 529 $ |00°L552 00'L552 AS MIYMIAIS 40 TYAOWIN| 60°L
00} & $| 000 000 . $ 00'000'8L 00°000'8F  § [00°L 00'L S1 ONILS3L ONY S37dWVS INIWIAYd O0d| 80°L
00'€9 = $ | 000 00°0 - $ 00'gLy" 00°98 $ [00e9 00'E9 AS HLd30 HONIFS 'O313MO0 'NYIO3W 3L330N0D] 2072
00261 al $]000 00°0 = $ 00'LSE'9L S | OD'E8 $ |00"i61 00°L6L AS H1d3a HONI-S 'NVIO3W 3139ON0D| 802
00'6 - $]000 000 - 3 00°LLy S | 00'ES 00'6 00'6 il SSINMOIHL HONIZB "HLAIM LOO4 §°2 "H3LLND ANY 84ND| 60°L
00'ErL 3 §]000 000 = S 00°05¥'1e oo'osk 00'EvL 00'EvL AS Q30HONIZY-ATING 'HLd3Q HONI-6 'ONS-O SS¥10 "00d "INIWIAVS] +0'L
00'8.L9'PL N $|000 000 - $ 00°0LY'+6E'L § | 00'SE 00'8.8%L 00'8.9PL AS HLd3d HONI-G 'ONS-0 SSV10 '00d 'LNIW3AVd] £0°L
00°LPO'E ® $[000 000 3 $ 00°0£2'82€ 0006 $ |00°L¥9E 00°LPOE AS H1d30 HONI-8 'GNS-0 SSY10 '00d 'INIWIAVH| 20°L
%000 00°eE6 = ${o00 000 . $ 00'S0E'8L  § | 00'G8 § [00°eE6 00'EEE AS HLld3d HONI-L 'ONS-0 SSY10 '00d "IN3W3AYd]| 10°L
HEOM 031V13H ANV S1STHLS|
%S5 S 00°0k 00°002'€L $ | 00CL 000 00°00Z'€L_ § |00°Z) 00°00z'vZ | 00001 $ |00ZZ 002 LE] SHVLNI SAOWIH] Z1'9
%000 004 # $]000 000 = $ |00 00°00%'L 00°00%'} S [00°L 00 v3 ITOHNYIW SAOWIY| LL'g
%000 00k - $]000 00°0 s $ [ooo 00°000°€ 00’000t S [0t 00'L v3 ONILSYD O 3dAL HOMVIN "AHVLINYS "LNIWLSNIrav 3TOHNYA| oL'g
%000 00 o $lo00 000 - 000 00°002'6 00°008't S |00 002 w3 ONILSYD T3ATT-313S "HOrvW "AYYLINYS "INSWLSNIraY 3T0HNYW| 609
%000 0oL = $|000 00°0 = 000 00°00Z'€ _ §[00'00C'E $ [00°1 00°} RE] ONILSYD T3ATT-373S "HONIN "AEVLINYS "LNSW.LSNray mqDIzémll
%EE'EE o0z 00°000'6  $] 004 000 00°000'6 001 00°000° § | 00'000'6 $ |00'E 00°E LE] 905-MS SHYLNI| 4
%0005 00ZL 00°00%'89 _ § | 002 000 00°00¥'89 _$ |00ZL 00°008'9E _§ | 00'004'S $ |00'¥2 00'v2 LE] S05-MS SHVLNI| 906 |
%000 00’} - $[o00 00°0 G $ 000 00°000°0+ $]00°000°0L S [00'L 00'L AE] 3OV Id-NI"LSYD 'a3I4I00W '¥0S-MS SHVINI| & 5 ]
%000 00e gl $[o00 00°0 = $ 00’0 00°008'9  $ | 00°00%'E S |00 002 AE] LOS-MS .wx<.r2__ L)
%000 0oL & $]000 000 il $ |00°0 00°000#L  $ | 00°000°%L  § [00°L 00°} v3 30v1d-NI-LSYD 'a3I3I00W ‘146 X L3-¥ "Z0t-MS "TTOHNYW| £0°9
%EE'EE 00z 00'00y'L  S|o0'L 000 00°00%'2  § |00°L 0000222 __$ | 00°00%'4 $ |oo'e 00°E V3 H3LIWYIA HONI-09 "LO+-MS "STOHNYW| 209
%EEEE 002 00'00€'s  $|00°L 000 00°00£'S  § |00°F 00°006'6+  $ [ 00'00E'S S |00’ 00°¢c v3 HILINVIQ HONI-BY 'LO-MS 'STOHNYIN] 10'g
SHIMIS WHOLS ONY AHVLINYS HOd SSHNLONYLS
%000 00'L = §|oco 00°0 2 $ 1000 00°'00L'6 00°00L'6 $ |oo'L 004 V3 LNWVHOAH SHId TIV.LSNISY ONY '3OVATYS "SACKWIY| ZL's
%000 00'L 3 $|oc0 000 & $ |00°0 00°099 00089 $ Joot 00k v3 IWAOWSY IATYA] L1'S
%0005 00'L 007000 § |00 000 00°000'v  § |00} 00°000'8 00°000'% $ |00'2 002 v3 HILIWYIA HONI-CL '3LVD 'SATVA| 0L'S
%0005 0oL 00°00%'Z _ $|00°L 000 00°00¥'Z__ §$ |00} 00008y $ | 0000 $ 1002 002 AE] Y3LINVIO HONIG 'SLVD 'FNTYA] 60°S
%000 001 = $ 000 |_.mo.o il $ 000 00008'L _ $|00008'k $ 00"} 0oL 3 AEVYIIXNY "H3LIWYIA HONI-G "31VvD "TATYA| 80°S
%P9'E8 Qo'sy C0'06Z's  $ | 00'0ez 000 00062’ § |00°0E2 00'6Ze's S| 00'€e $ |00'siZ 00'642 Elll HILIAYIQ HONIFZE OL T¥NO3 ¥O NYHL SS37 TYAOWIH NIYIN H3LYM| L0'6
%0000} 000 00'00E’L S |00°L 000 00'00E'L  $ |00k 00'00€'L  $ | 00'00E'H $ [00L 00’k v3 H3L3INYIG HONI-ZL X HONI8 'S3L "ONILLIH| 90'S
..uﬂcc.oo_‘ 00’0 000007 $|00%C 000 00'000'r  $ |00 00000 $[007000%2 $ |00 002 LE] HILIWYIQ HONI-ZL "ON3E 339930 S¥ "ONILLI| 50'6
_w_‘m.oqo oo’k = $ [ 000 000 E § 000 00°000°L  § [ 007000} $ |00k 00k v3 HILIWYIQ HONI-ZL "ON3E 339930 5Z'LL "ONILLI| #0°5
%0000 000 00048 0oL 000 00048 $ |00°L 00'048 S | 00048 $ |ooL 00'L LE] H313WVIQ HONI-8 'ON3E 334930 5Z'} L "ONILLIH| £0'S
%L6'98 00'le 00'+09'SE 00°202 000 00'#09'GE  § |00°L02 00°9g6'0F  § | 002LL $ [00'8EZ 00'8EC A1 H3L3WVIQ HONI-Z} '0060 OAd 'O3HONIHEL 'NIVIN ¥31VM| 20'S
%EE'BS 0051 00'£99'2 oo'le 000 00299 S |00°LZ 0025’y 8|00 $ [00'gE 00°9€ ELl HILIWYIG HO ‘0060 OAd 'OIHONIYL NIV ¥31VM] L0'S
SIONYNILHNdY ANY SNIVIN H3LYA
%000 00'692 a2 $]000 000 & $ 00'Zbe'y  $ 008k $ |00'692 00°682 41 NIVHOBNS 40 TYACWSH| 60'y
2,000 0025 - $ | 000 000 = $ 000028 § | OD'0E9 $ [00'2s 0025 LE] "VIQ HONI-8 "dWiD "FHNLONYLS CLNI LITLNO "SNOLLOINNOD ONY S13TLN0 NIVEaENS| 80'y
%00°0 00'8 = $ {000 00°0 = 3 00°00¢'ZZ  § | 000082 $ |08 008 v3 HILIWVIA HONI#E '8 3dAL "LNONVITO NIvHOans| L0y
%00°0 00°€0L'9 s $]000 000 - ) 00'G09'ELZ $ | 00'SE S [00°E0LY 00°€0L9 i H3LINVIO HONI-B 'L 3dAL "OAd Q3LVONEHOD ‘NIVHAENS| 90’y
%00°LE 00°Z6r 05'iv6'L  $ | 00'6BT 000 05°L¥6'L 05'Liy'iz  $] 0542 $ |00°18L 00°18L a HILIWYIQ HONI-OE NWHL SST1 "HIMIS WHOLS 40 TWACWIY| 60'y
%000 00'95 - $]000 000 - 00'8ZL’L  § | O0'BEL $ [00'95 00'9S Ell HILIWYIQ HONI-OE 'dOY '0THONTHL HIM3S WHOLS| #0'y
%92'SZ o0erlL 00vZ8'L S| 008Y 000 00'¥28'L 00'0/6'0E S | 00ESL $ |00'06k 00°06 Ell H3LIWVIQ HONI-PZ 'dOd 'O3HONIHL HIMIS WHOLS| g0’y
%PS'E9 Q0'SE 00vZz'kh  $]00°L8 000 oovee'tl  § 00'+99'2ZL  $ | 008k $ [00'g6 00'96 Ell H3LINVIAQ HONI-BL 'dOY '03HONIHL "HIM3S WHOLS| zo'y
%BE 62 00°LE9 00'08eE'¥Z  $ | 00'S9Z 000 00'08E'VE S 00'vB6'Ze S| 00°C6 $ [00°206 00°206 Ell Y3LIWVIA HONIGL 'dON 'OIHONIYL WIM3S WHOLS| Loy
SNIYHa ONY SH3M3S|
%00°0 00'L i $]000 000 - $ 00°000'¢  § | 00°000'% S |o0'L 00k S1 ONILS3L NOILOVJIWOD HONTHL| L0
TUSADYE ANV NOILYAYDXS HONIHL
%000 00k - $]000 000 L S 00°00L'E  §| 00'00L'E S 100°L 00°} S1 ONILSIL NOILOVJWCD| g0'2
%000 o't = $ | 000 000 = 3 00°0E8 $ | 00°0ER $ oo’ 00°} S1 NOILYONNO4 NOIS X¥vd "SHNLONYLS JO TYAOWIN| L0
%000 0004L'LE - $ ] 000 000 = H 00'GSY'Eve $ | 0S°kE S |00°0LLLE 00°0LLLE AS HLd30 HONI-9 '31YDIYOOV NIDHIA ‘031410 '3SYE8NS| 902
%000 00'05+'% = $ 000 000 = $ 00'052'zZ__$ | 00°S S [00°054Y 0005 AS EYINONYIHL 'ARID03D "ANSWLYIHL 3AVHO8NS| S0°'Z
%000 00°LPZ'22 - $ 000 000 = $ GL'650'06  § | 522 $ |00°LpZee 00°LyZe2 AS H.Ld30 HONI-9 ‘NOILYEYd3Ed 3avHO8NS| +0°2
%9491 00'8e8'8 00°695'L S| C00BL'L 000 00'685'L  § 05'9zZL'sy  § [ STV $ [00'8180% 0081801 AD 0} SS¥10 'NOILYAVOX3| €02
%EY LY 00°'¥90'L 00°0¥Z'0E__$ | 00096 00°0LE 00'GLy'0Z S 00'952'e9  $ | 0S'LE $ |00'¥Z02 00'v20Z AD HLd30 HONI- "3LIS-NO J_Omao.n._ 202
%00°ZL 09'9¥ 00'eLL'9L S| 08'6LL 08'6LL & H 00'¥9¥'ze  § | 00'GEL S [or'a9l 0P 894 LINA ONIEBNEO ONY ONRIVID| Lo'Z
HeOMHLHYS!
- HHOM it $0MId Avd W (MICHO JONVHD | ALLLNVID (ojqeoyiddy ) 5 sapig oBuryy epnjoul) P
vl v Rl S o o P oo i R [T RN e o B O =

TIY.L30 301d LOVHEINOD

LOVHINGCO 40 INJWAVL TVILYYL HOd NOLLYOITddY



EZ0ZILIS pad oo

%S68 1C658'68E § = 03LTIINOD LV'9EE0LE § =0OMNMIdAYd 000SSSSTTS = LOVMINOD HYOM 0313 TdWOD ONY GOIN3d AVd 30 3NTYA ONY LOVHLINOD TWLOL
[eco0 000 - S [ 000 000 - S [000 E S 000 00°0 SOzt
[%000 000 - s 000 000 - 000 = S 000 00°0 0Tk
00°0 - s (000 000 - 00'0 - 5 000 00°0 202k
000 - 5 [000 000 - 000 - S 000 000 Z0Z1
%00°00L 000 00055 S |00t 000 00056 S o0t 00085 S [0008S S o0k 00'L 000 V3 (DINMD LHOTHOVOD) NOIS ONIGNIZAYM AHVEOJNEL] 10°ZL
SIWSLI §3050 IONVHD|
%0005 050 000vZ___ §]050 050 2 S |00 0008y § | 0008V o 00°L v3 YOIV 31V00 190 NV SOVA VS ‘SAONIE|Z0'HE
%000 00'} - $ 000 000 - $ [000 0000ZE | 00002€ S |00t 00° ST NOILVONNOS SLIHONO0 NOIS WEva|s0' Lt
%000 00') - s [ 000 000 - 000 00000Z) §| 000002+ S |00°L 00'L 1 HINIVINOD 330-1108 'LNOHSYAM JLSHONOD| S0 4L
%000 002 - $ | o0 000 - 000 0000y'y___§| 000022 S |002 002 V3 WYY NYRILS303d AUVHOdWAL| 70'LL
%000 00'L - $ | o00 000 - 00'0 00009'h  §| 00008k S |00k 00'L s1 NOILOZTI00 SLSYM Q1108 40 SONYNILNIVIN[eo L1
%000 00'L - s [ 000 000 - 000 000E5___§ | O0'0ES S [o0't 00'L Ell SOIANSS TV.LSOd 40 SONYNILNIVA[Z0' 1L
%005 <0 0945828 | 520 000 99°/58EC_ S [520 YO0Er'BE & | POOEV 68 S |00k 00'L S1 NOILVZIIBOW[ 10 1L
SNOINVTIZOSIN
%000 00'88 - $] 000 000 - S [000 00'086'C | 0057 S [o0'e8 0088 Eil SONS4 40 VAOWIH| 60'6
%000 00'SE+ - $ 000 000 - $ [000 0094 c__§ |00k S [o0'seL [ V3 SONVNILNIVN S0IAS0 NOILOSL0Nd 15 1NI| 80°6 |
%000 00'89 - s | 000 000 - $ [000 00+0LE__§ | O0'BZL S [oose 00'89 w3 NI-dONQ '301A30 NOILOSLONd L3 INI| 206
%000 00'2€ - s [ 000 00°0 - $ Jo00 D09EL'Y S | 0082k s [00Z¢ 00'2€ V3 Q311dd¥ 30V4uNS '30IA30 NOILO3.L0Yd 13 NI 90°6
%000 0Z'9 2 $ 000 000 - S |oo0 000v86l §|0000ZE S |029 029 oV W38 ONIHOTNWON0AH "ONIHO TN TOHLINGD NOISONE| 506
[%000 000078 - $ 000 000 - s |oo0 000012 §|520 S [o0'00v8 00°00%8 IWAOWSH %008 YaL11d| 0’6
_s&.m 002862 00948 §|o0BEY 000 009/8 S [00'8eY 00008°9L_§|00¢  [o0°00v8 00°00%8 HONI6 »008S N3L113] £0'6
%000 oLE - $ [ 000 000 - S |00 000ELL  §|O000EZ S |0LE 0LE oV 5 3dAL ONIZIIL34 ONV ONIOI3S TWNOILNSANGD| Z0'6
%000 OLE - $ 000 000 - S [000 00'88y'L__§ | 0008% S [oie 0LE v ¥ SdAL ONIZI1ILu=3 ONV ONIOSSS TWNOILNSANCO| 106
ONIGVOSANY ONY MaOM 3115
%000 00'EE - s 00°0 5 $ [oo0 00068 | 00042 S [ooee 00'EE w3 ATGNESSY NOIS Ol3vaL JOVATYS ONV SACWIY| 088
%000 00z - s 000 - S |oo0 D00¥S § | 000LC S [o0T 002 V3 SNDIS DI34vaL TIVLSNIZd NV SACWSH| 628
%000 00 - B 000 - $ [000 000ZL'L__$|0008¢ S |00 00°L V3 SHOHONY 1S0d 133.5 ONNOY| 828
rsoo.o 0089 - S 000 - $ [000 008k s |002¢ $ [00'89 00'89 ERl $150d 13315 ONNOY| 228
%000 00ZZ} - S 000 - $ 000 00€zoZ_ $| 0512 S [00'zz) 00°zZH ERl 51504 GOOM)| 528
%000 08'LiL - S 000 - $ [00°0 0v'G90'S | OOEY S [0BLLL 08'LbL 35 V34V A8 SNDIS O134vaL] 528
%00°0 00' - S 000 - $ 000 00052 S | CO0S8 $ [o0's 00°S L] S3TOHONVH ONILSIXS SAOWIY| v28
%000 00Z - S 000 - $ 000 000z, S |0O0SE $ [0z 002 v3 3HSINENI-ALID "HEEDd6V-2+-d0-HOO 1aNVd HOO TIVASNI| £28
| (AN 002 - S 000 - ¢ [o00 000ZL | 0008E S 002 00z V3 OIHSINGNI-ALID 'GILNNOW TIve NIG ‘db0-HaS “TaNvd SUNSOTONS u38ld TIVASNI| zz'8
%00°0 0oL = $ 00'0 " $ |00°0 00°009's  $|00°009°F S |00'L 00'L LE] SSV0 3011dS| 128
%000 002 - S 000 - $ 000 000095 S| 00008Z S (002 00z V3 5E X .0€ X 87 ‘STOHGNYH Al 3AL] 028
%000 00'S - S 000 - $ 000 000006 § | COO0BL  § 00§ 00°S V3 OE X 7€ X 8¢ 'STOHANVH Il 3AL| 618
[%00°0 00'50L . S 00°0 - $ 000 00'6ZL'L  $| 0099 S [00'80% 00°801 V3 3011dS D140 H38l3] 819
000 00°S9LF - 000 - $ (000 SzoBcez  § | SCEF S [00°59LL 005841 ERl WIL3AVI0 HONI Z 340H 318 ‘01140 53814 'LINONOD| 218
%000 00°0+S - 00°0 - $ o000 05.69  §|SCt S [00015 00015 Rl Sd0% T1Nd ONY SuIM S30VHL) 918
%000 00'S0E'+ - 000 : $ 000 00'G0EL__ S| 00+ $ [ooSoEk 00'S0EL ERl ZdvL T1Nd NV H30VHL ONILSIXE 3.v00134| 618
%000 00°S5LL = 3 000 - 00" 05°20r'LL_ $ [ 059 $ [00'SaLL 00'55L) 41 S16V0 Y3813 ONILSIXE 3LvO0134] v
%15 82 00°05 coorlz_§ 0002 - 00’ 00'0Br'L | 00°40) $ [o00Z 00°0L Avao TSWOE) NOIS JOVSSIN OINYNAG S18V.1804| €18
%0052 5.0 0000501 S 000 00'005'0L _$ |52 00000ZF _$ | 000002F S [00°h 00'L Bl CHINGSD 019vaL ASvaOdWal| zLs
|z000 0027 - s 00°0 - 000 0098 $ | 0082k S |00y 00'zy v3 SANIOT1 ONY S10BWAS 503 LNO SIA00HED]| 118
%000 0z'8Ek - 00°0 - S Jo0'D 08GESE S | 0069 S [0z 8L 0Z'8Ct V1S SONDIUVA INSWSAVA H0S LNO S3A00HS| 018
%000 00'% - 00°0 - $ (00D 000y $|0008F S [0y 00y w3 GIAOWZY SANIOI1ONY S10BNAS| 608 |
%000 1808 - 000 - $ [00°0 Zevile  §|00L0k S [zE2€ £ V1S U3AOWEY SONDIMYN LINSWSAV| 808
%000 00°Z0% - B 000 - $ [000 00€0LZ__ $ | 0592 $ [c020) 00201 V3 SuTEVN LINSWIAYd 035VH| 208
%000 0027 E S 00°0 - $ o000 000228 0008+ S 00z 00'Zr EE] S18VHNG 'SONSOS1 ANV ST0BNAS G3LNIVE| 908
%000 5Lk - S 000 - $ (000 VG 0Ee L 00'kOF S [v5 9L O V1S T18VENG SONDIMVA LNSWSAYA O3INVd]| 508
%000 00'F - 5 000 2 $ 000 000028 000029 S [00°F 00°L El GUVAITNOBE ANZYNY N ONV L3341S H18L MN SNOILYOII00W TNDIS O133val] v0'8
%000 00°) - S 000 - $ 000 00000'GL | CO000SL  § [00h 00'} Bl TYACWEY TYNDIS D33vaL| £0'8
%000 00} B $ | 000 000 - $ [o00 D0000'GLZ § | C0000BIZ S (00 00'L ST A0 31VOUVIHE MN ONY 159815 HL8F MN TNDIS 0133vdl] z0g

LOVHINOD 0 INTFWAVL TVILHYd 404 NOLLY DI TddY



